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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

e=======================================~CC================Z=C======CR ••a======

Event 17 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 2:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 47.43 St. Francis 1988

Lane

#Heat 1Preliminaries

1

1053Fremont High School 54.06
2

1069Westmoor High School 53.00
3

ancis Hi h School 't'\:1 50.29

4

1060Milpitas High School ''\ :)
5

1054Gunn High School '\'\.q 50.00
6

1048Aragon High School 52.40
7

1050Capuchino High School 54.02
8

1071Woodside High School 55.47

Lane

#Heat 2Preliminaries
1

1056Lynbrook High School 54.22
2

1059Mills High School :3.19
3

1061Palo Alto High School b\.~SO.44
4

1057Menlo High School"
4~.S50.12

5

1051Castilleja High School 54.60
6

1049Burlingame High School S\ft
52.05

7
1064Saratoga High School 53.80

8
1063San Mateo High School 55.04

Lane

#Heat 3Preliminaries

1

1062Sacred Heart High School 54.48
2

1065Sequoia High School ./'53.22
3

1067St. Ignatius High School ';-u .~
50.55

4

1070Wilcox High School 48 ,1\
50.85

5
1058Menlo-Atherton High Schoo S\·'l51.40

6
1055Los Gatos High School

.; \.1
51. 76

7
1052Cupertino High School 53.35

8
1068Terra Nova High School 54.62
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

==================================c============================================

Event 1 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay preliminaries
7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 2:15 PM

C.C.S. Record: 41.54 Independence High School 1988

Lane

#Heat 1Preliminaries

1

1002Bellarmine College Prep I45.99

2
1003Capuchino High School 45.14

3

1021St. Ignatius High School ".G.
43.98

4
1020St. Francis High School ,-\~~-:7'-\1.. ?>42.82

5

1001Archbishop Kitty H.S.
,-\~.(J"\

'\l.l43.03

6

1019South San Francisco H.S.
LJ ~ .1-

45.04

7

1008Lynbrook High School 45.86
8

1012Palo Alto High School 57. 84

Lane

#Heat 2preliminaries

1

1017Sequoia High School 46.14

2

1018Serra High School 45.70

3

1007Los Altos High School
;)- 44.034

1000Aragon High School ~'lP. \ -) L\1:\Q / 43.74
5

1013Sacred Heart Prep
'--\~~ '{) :> 48.106

1011Milpitas High School .~ . 44.29

7

1010Mills High School 45.84

8

1015Santa Clara High School 46.24

Lane

#Heat 3preliminaries

1

1016saratoga High School 46.14
2

1005Fremont High School 45.72
3

1023Westmoor High School
--\~ ."'~ _44.14

4

1006Gunn High School
~ 43.85

5

1004Cupertino High School '-t~.~ 44.97
6

1009Menlo-Atherton High Schoo
~\ 44.247

1014San Mateo High School" ~~. 45.84

8

1022Terra Nova High School 46.24
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

=========================================================c==c==~===============

Event 18 Girls 1,600 Keter Run preliminaries
11 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat Plus Next 7 Best Times
Saturday 05/16/98 at 2:30 PM

C.C.S. Record: 4:48.7h Chapman, Gunderson 1986

Pos
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12

# Heat 1 Preliminaries

270 Katie Brizgys 11 Palo Alto High Sch
266 Jenny wilson 9 Notre Dame - San J
90 Celeste Dunlap 10 Cupertino High Sch
272 LAuren Currie 11 Palo Alto High Sch
58 Lauren Parker 12 Burlingame High Sc
168 Lina Biber-Ferro 12 Los Gatos High Sch
173 Amy LaPine 11 Los Gatos High Sch
377 Erin Duterte 10 St. Ignatius High
237 Kim Nebeker 11 Milpitas High Scho
258 Erin HAll 9 Mountain View High
215 Arlane Hadi 12 Mills nigh $chool
134 Crystal Baer 09 Hillsaale High Sch

# Heat 2 Preliminaries

214 Lauren Gustafson 10 Mills High School
371 Katie Appendrodt 12 St. Ignatius High
12 Nicole Portley 12 Aragon High School
74 Angela Sanchez 09 Capuchino High Sch

315 Anne Ricketts 11 Saratoga High Scho
352 Niki Hartley 12 St. Francis High S
195 Ckloe Glare 11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
370 Kate Abbene 10 St. Ignatius High
410 Courtney Luna 09 Terra Nova High Sc
249 Jen Nguyen 12 Monta Vista High S
293 Laura Hahn 09 San Mateo High Sch
63 Taline Vartanian 10 Burlingame High Sc

5:03.44
5:34.80
5:38.24
5a19.44

5:22.16
5:25.14
5:27.54
5:31.35
5:32.44
5:47.64
5:50.37
5:55.94

5:04.06
5:17.37
5:07.18
5:09.86
5:22.64
5:24.04
5:29.62
5:30.00
5:41.86
5:42.64
5:51.77
5a52.51
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

===============================================================================

Event 2 BOys 1,600 Meter Run Preliminaries
11 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat Plus Next 7 Best Times
Saturday 05/16/98 at 2:45 PM

C.C.S. Record: 4:08.7h Stillman, Willow Glen 1977

pos # Heat 1 Preliminaries ~1 367 Adam Tucker 12 St. Francis High S 4:24.34-(.'3(."\
2 208 Brian Rankin 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig 4:28.70
3 183 MArtin Keck 12 Menlo High School 4:49.00
4 392 Neil McDonagh 10 St. Ignatius High 4:27.37 ~:~~.~~
5 403 Brendan Wells 12 St. Ignatius High 4:27.39 q~1~~~
6 146 Daniel Seddiqui 10 Homestead High Sch 4:32.24 ~:3u,~~
7 428 Manuel Mendoza 11 Westmoor High Scho 4:33.21 'i:3b.o~
8 14 Michie Sakurada 11 Aragon High School 4:34.83
9 132 Chris White 10 Half Moon Bay High 4:36.53 ~::32.1"1.
10 66 Jeff Wilson 11 Burlingame High Sc 4:37.63
11 15 Watura Sakurada 11 Aragon High School 4:38.96
12 201 Blake Lewis 11 Menlo-Atherton Hig 4:42.92

Pos # Heat 2 Preliminaries . ""ct
1 157 Andrew Hill 11 Los Altos High Sch 4:25.84 "\':~

2 85 Nuru Abdella 12 Cupertino High Sch 4:27.24 "\-:~'1~
3 108 Tom Allen 11 Gunn High School 4:26.34~· b~
4 111 Marshall Boyd 12 Gunn High School 4:26.94 4·~·~O
5 375 MAtt Chen 12 St. Ignatius High 4:28.59 ~"~\'
6 40 Chris Knapp 12 Bellarmine College 4:31.88

7 414 Mohammed Abdul 12 Westmoor High Scho 4:33.50 .~~~{)8 125 John Wiley 12 Gunn High School 4:33.84~' J •

9 3 Blaine Ashley 11 Aragon High School 4:36.55

10 301 Stephen Nestinger 11 Santa Clara High S 4:37.24 ,..r~<;.l~11 316 Alex Shoor 11 Saratoga High Scho 4:39.84 \ .
12 297 Girmay Guangul 10 Santa Clara High S 4:42.24

'I,l
."

\.
~,i, ~ '''"
"'j'j
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

:==============================================================================

Event 19 Girls 100 Meter Low Hurdles Preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 14.14 Maxie, Mills'83 & Finnerty, Piedmont H 1986

Lane

#Heat 1preliminaries Wind Reading:
1

140Diane Williams 12 Hillsdale High Sch18.07
2

333Chantay Eddings 11 South San Francisc17.48
,,·.oJ3

107Erika Alfredson 12 Gunn High School16.64
4

245Kelly Watson 12 Milpitas High Scho15.04\'S'.~~

5

317Taylor Teerlink 10 Saratoga High Scho16.44\1-,\-("
6

344Farrah Abrishami11 St. Francis Hiqh S17.34
7

/9Kristen.Engels 10 Carlmont H~gh Scho18.00
8

61Megan Tucker 11 Burlingame High Sc19.53

Lane

#Heat 2Preliminaries Wind Reading:
1

189Melissa Browne 11 Menlo-Atherton ~:i.g18.14
2

246Kelly Greenly 12 Monta Vista High S17.48
\ -V?_)\3

376Kate Cody 11 St. Ignatius High16.84

\ \:.'.0 \
4

436Tenia Green 10 wilcox High School15.77
5

282Kristina Rojo 11 Redwood Christian17.90\1.~1
6

364AOverton 11 St. Francis High S17.24
7

304Cheryl Thompson 10 Santa C ara~gS 7.
8

421Harriett Garcia 10 Westmoor High Scho19.26

Lane

#Heat 3preliminaries Wind Reading:
1

444Janelle Hernandez11 Woodside High Scho18.61,...
2

384Kate Jennings 9 St. Ignatius High17.66 \6'''5\
3

307Laura Birenbaum 10 Saratoga High Scho
16.84 bA \

4

187Meredith Barrett12 Menlo-Atherton Hig16.61 \

5

373Mollie Caselli 10 St. Ignatius High16.66
\, .\ "'J6

104Kristen KAm 10 Fremont High Schoo17.10
7

11Annie pendergast 11 Aragon High School17.70
8

418Charlene Chao 11 Westmoor High Scho18.76
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

====================================~==c=====~~c===============================

Event 3 BOys 110 Meter High Hurdles Preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3:15 PH

C.C.S. Record: 13.9h Montgomery, Independence 1983

Lane

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

Lane

1
2
3

4

5
6
7

8

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6

7

8

#
276
335
144
167

37
122

114
433

#
1

30
327

29
279

18
106

324

#
343
393

165

89

205

432
154
416

Heat 1 Preliminaries

Alex Smith 12

Charlie Von Hofen 12

Drew Horgan 12
Alex Ware 11

Karam Gill 11

Fred Shepherd 12
Stephen Feverhahn 11
Dan Wan 12

Heat 2 Preliminaries

Tony Aguado 11
Darian Dauchan 12

Dominic Barbarbia 12

Terrence Williams 12

Joel Pincosy 12
Derek Willis 10

Daniel Wong 12

Josh Vasquez 11

Heat 3 Preliminaries

Patrick Wong 11
Lionel Hetz 12

Alex Shye 12

Jimmy Dickerson 11
Adam Oscarson 11

Lester Sing 10
Hike Chen 11

MArcus Ayala 12

Wind

Palo Alto High Sch
South San Francisc

Homestead High Sch
Los Altos High Sch

Bellarmine College

Gunn High School
Gunn High School

Westmoor High Scho

Wind

Aragon High School

Archbishop Riordan

Serra High School

Archbishop Hitty H
Redwood Christian

Aragon High School
Fremont High Schoo
sequoia High Schoo

Wind

South San Francisc

St. Ignatius High

Los Altos High Sch

Cupertino High Sch
Henlo-Atherton Hig

Westmoor High Scho
Los Altos High Sch

Westmoor High Scho

Reading:
16.94

15.86

15.41
15.04

15.14
15.84

16.74

18.79

Reading:
17.08

15.95

15.46

15.10
18.70

15.83

16.40

18.38

Reading:
17.64
16.05

15.64
15.40

15.63
15.65

16.14

17.99

\ 10.0'0

\'5.~Ip

\S:·~\
\'S.~-(
\'\.?~

\ I.'.tu
\'5:\\
\S·:~\

'.
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

~z~=======================.======~============~=c===.=_===========a============
Event 20 Girls 400 Meter Run Preliminaries

7 Advancel TOp 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times
Saturday 05/16/98 at 3130 PM

C.C.S. Record I 53.92 Maxie, Mills 1982

Lane

#Heat 1preliminaries
1

198Chelsea Herredea10 Menlo-Atherton Hig1:04.81
2

102J. Brown 9 Fremont High Schoo1:02.706~$63
124Katherine Wang 9 Gunn High School1100.84

4
402Jasmine Washington11 St. Ignatius High58.1451.'f1

5

186Anne Baden 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig1100.34
6

176pooja Mehta- 11 Lynbrook High Scho1:02.40 t5'1.C(l
7

220Sherilyn Ng 10 Mills High School1104.64
8

320Zoey Cronin 09 Sequoia High Schoo1:07.68

Lane

#Heat 2preliminaries
1

341v. Soukhovitskaya12 South San Francisc1:05.47
2

273April Kih-:.:a 11 Palo Alto High Sch1:03.24
3

277Colleen Wrenn 12 Palo Alto High Sch1101.14
'0". \\

4 47TJ Dickson 12 Burlingame High Sc1100.30
5

265Lauren Vidal 10 Notre Dame - San J
1102.20 \ (I6

389Erica Lipton 11 St. Ignatius High1:02.12 ~ "

7

349Kristy Candau 10 St. Francis High S1104.54
8

408Javonne henderson09 Terra Nova High Sc1:06.04

Lane

#Heat 3Preliminaries

1

406Stacey Davy 10 Terra Nova High Sc1:05.54
2

251Allison Thee 11 Monta Vista High S
1:03.55 GC(~"3

182Rometra Craig 12 Menlo High School
1:01.46 . S4

231Angelica Brown 10 Milpitas High Scho1 I00 •44 5~·9
5

435Courtney Bell 9 wilcox High School1:01.95
6

366Emily Todd 10 St. Francis High S1:01.94
7

211Elizabeth Aulwurm09 Mills High School1:04.17
8

13KelIi Rink 09 Aragon High School1:05.83
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

=============================zc=a=cc •••• ==_=======================~============

Event 4 BOys 400 Meter Run Preliminaries
7 Advance: TOp 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Bast Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3:45 PM

C.C.S. Record: 45.51 Green, Cubberley 1979

Lane

#Heat 1Preliminaries

1

381John GArcia 11 St. Ignatius High53.20
2

35Nick Cervantes 12 Bellarmine College52.46
3

161Robert Oglivie 12 Los Altos High Sch51.44
4

224Tom Stout 12 Mills High School50.90 ~.~

5

131Tim Tuff 11 Half Moon Bay High51.08 S\.~
6

415Edgar Arceneaux 11 Westmoor High Scho52.38
7

196Tyler Grant 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig52.91
8

313Tristan Hoare 12 Saratoga High Scho53.94

Lane

#Heat 2Preliminaries

1

412Julian Taylor 11 Terra Nova High Sc53.23

2

42Eddie Olivera 11 Bellarmine College
52.46 03

423Jay Hamill 12 Westmoor High Scho
51.49 1\~

4

236Paul Mancias 11 Milpitas High Scho51.14 ~\.

5

281Matt Rayhbuck 9 Redwood Christian55.50
6

185Ryan Akers 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig51.95
7

144Drew Morgan 12 Homestead High Sch52.85
8

322Jason Hughey 12 Sequoia High Schoo53.30

Lane

#Heat 3preliminaries
1

275Erik Murphy-Cautor12 Palo Alto High Sch53.24
2

109Steven BAker 10 Gunn High School52.64
3

240Mike Prestano 10 Milpitas High Scho
51.84 ~~ \\4

24Chase Harmer 12 Archbishop Mitty H51.32 \~
5

180Nick Tung 12 Lynbrook High Scho
52.59 ~ (

6

365Tom Rees 12 St. Francis High S51.94 6 Q.

7

252David Wortham 11 Monta Vista High S52.78
8

75Cameron Sund 11 Capuchino High Sch53.25
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

~=.====================~=====m=K=E=============~====~= __=======================

Event 21 Girls 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times
Saturday 05/16/98 at 4z00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 11.92 Coleman, Carlmont 1989

Lane
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

.#
199

34&
439

441
86

300

81
10

Heat 1 Preliminaries

Amanda Hughes io

Kacey Bradley 11
Sarah Smith 10
Tanesha Webb 11

Kerry Blaschke 11
Angela Mercado 10
Nina Men~ez 12
Yinka Omolatoe 12

Wind

Menlo-Atherton Big
St. Francis Hiqh S
wilcox High School
Wilcox High School
Cupertino High Sch
Santa Clara High S
Carlmont High Scho
Aragon High School

Reading:
13.32

13 .14
12.53
12.35

12.52

13.10

13.29
13.76

Heat 2 Preliminaries

Kathy Benner 12
Angel Vonbardelale 09
Ann Leemhuis 9

Nikki Pogue 12
Sarah Alexander 10
Merrill Balassone 12
Jerusha Rand

Alin Aroyan

Lane
1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8

#
77
64

356

184
84

181
72
44

Wind

Carlmont High Scho
Burlingame High Se

St. Francis High S
Menlo High School
Castilleja High Sc
Menlo High School
Capuchino High Sch

12 Burlingame High Sc

Reading:. _
13.35

13.1:'
12.74

12:«
13.00

13.04
13.25

13.75

Lane
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

#
387

135
120

241
407

119
348ill

Heat 3 preliminaries
Lara Lazaro 9
Rochelle Carter 09

Kelsey Laws 10
Deidre Reese 10

Jamie Hagemann 10
Janet Lawrence 9

Casey Caldwell 9
Leslie Evangelista 11

Wind

St. Ignatius High
Hillsdale High Sch
Gunn High School
Milpitas High Seho
Terra Nova High Sc
Gunn High School
St. Francis High S
Westmoor High Scho

Reading:
13.41
13.22

12.84

12.64
12.79

13.04

13.24
13.58
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

c=====================================aaa=======c=&::_====.a====~_===-==c======

Event 5 BOys 100 Meter Dash Preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 4:15 PM

C.C.S. Record: 10.42 Burroughs, Independence 1988

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

#
206

298
29

362
345

9
413

160

#
218

6
33
99

101

312
437

336

#
323
197
388

116
96

113
103

244

Heat 1 Preliminaries

Nick Penna 11

Nick Hord 11

Terrence Williams 12

Ronald Nunn 10
Mike Atkinson 11

Aaron Mathews 12
Romer Abad 12

Mike Murphy 12

Heat 2 Preliminaries

Erik Lichenstein 11
Tonieh Chenoweth 11

Donald Strickland 12

Alvin Wu 12

Craig Whitney 11
Josh Glasser 11
Fred JAckson 12

Stefan Kopchak 11

Heat 3 preliminaries

Sam Minty 11
MAurice Haines 11
Steve Lee 11

Jonnie Gray 12
Mike Whitaker 12

Anthony Butler 11
Chad Dixon 11

Phan Tran 12

Wind

Menlo-Atherton Hig

Santa Clara High S
Archbishop Mitty H

St. Francis High S

St. Francis High S
Aragon High School

Westmoor High Scho

Los Altos High Sch

Wind

Kills High School

Aragon High School

Archbishop Riordan

EI Camino High Sch
Fremont Christian

Saratoga High Scho
Wilcox High School
South San Francisc

Wind

Sequoia High Schoo
Menlo-Atherton Hig

St. Ignatius High

Gunn High School
Cupertino High Sch
Gunn High School

Fremont High Schoo

Milpitas High Scho

Reading:
11.65
11.43
11.06
10.78

10.78
11. 38
11.62
12.04

Reading:
11. 66
11.44
11.17
11.11
11.40
11. 34
11.55
11.95

Reading:
11. 72
11.45
11.23
11.24
11. 35
11. 24
11.49
11. 84
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD
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Event 6 Boys 800 Meter Run Preliminaries7 Advance: TOp 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best TimesSaturday 05/16/98 at 4:45 PM
C.C.S. Record: 1:50.7h Brown, Los Altos 1970Lane

#Heat 1Preliminaries

1

55Brian Morgan 12 Burlingame High Sc2:04.98
2

43Anthony Alviso 12 Burlingame High Sc2:02.00
\ ~~ :')-.-3

221Chris puga 11 Hills High School2:00.17
4

367Adam Tucker 12 St. Francis High S1:59.12\5lG.,\\

5

403Brendan Wells 12 St. Ignatius High1:59.17
6

428Manuel Mendoza 11 Westmoor High Scho2:01.77
7

162Steve Perry 11 Los Altos High Sch2:04.84
8

318David Wilson 12 Saratoga High Scho2:07.34

Lane

#Heat 2Preliminaries

1

130Darrell Tozier 12 Half Moon Bay High2:05.11
'loJ .3..)2

126Yisha Zhang 12 Gunn High School2:02.14
3

85Nuru Abdella 12 Cupertino High Sch
2:00.24 ~ Coo4

301Stephen Nestinger11 Santa Clara High S1:59.44 \S .
5

289Dante Cassinego Sacred Heart Prep2:12.40 S\
6

355David Huss 10 St. Francis High S2:01.66 \5"\'
7

95MAtt Szymanoski 9 Cupertino High Sch2:03.24
8

248Mike Nelson 12 Monta Vista High S2:06.24

Lane

#Heat 3preliminaries

1
208Brian Rankin 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig

2:06.18 '-r2
285Louis Garrett 11 Sacred Heart High

~ .

2: 02.32 \sq.3

392Neil MCDonagh 10 St. Ignatius High2:00.49 ,.-li u\
4

338Cesar Lira 11 South San Francisc1:59.78 \':;).

5

310Alex Daniels 11 saratoga High Scho2:00.64
6

424Thomas Held 12 Westmoor High Scho2:00.69
7

326Ingomar Weber 11 Sequoia High Schoo2:03.00
8

112Scott Brattman 12 Gunn High School2:06.24
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

Event 22 Girls 800 Meter Run Preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 4:30 PM

C.C.S. Record: 2:04.0h Dowell, Santa Teresa 1986

Lane

t!Heat 1preliminaries
1

426Lauren Ho 9 Westmoor High Scho2:34.85
2

237Kim Nebeker 11 Milpitas High Scho2:28.54
3

173Amy LaPine 11.Los Gatos High Sch2:21.84
4

74Angela Sanchez 09 Capuchino High Sch2:19.87
5

54Ana Morales 11 Burlingame High Sc2:20.10
6

272LAuren Currie 11 Palo Alto High Sch2:28.24
7

249Jen Nguyen 12 Monta Vista High S2:32.24
8

358MAureen Marquess10 St. Franci. High SNT

Lane

#Heat 2Preliminaries
1

434Natalie Wong 12 Westmoor High Scho2:34.87

2
90Celeste Dunlap 10 Cupertino High Sch2:29.24

3

12Nicole Port ley 12 Aragon High School2:21.94

4

277Colleen Wrenn 12 Palo Alto High Sch2:21.44
5

278Amber Davidson 9 Redwood Christian2:34.00
6

159Lauren Hiller 12 Los Altos High Sch2:28.24
7

395KAtie Nejasmieh 10 St. Ignatius High2:31.91
8

136Aisha Chaney 10 Hillsdale High Seh2:41.67

Lane

#Heat 3Preliminaries

1

340Liane Singer 11 South San Franeisc2:40.58
2

400Sunne Smith 9 St. Ignatius High2:30.26
3

46Carrigan Denny-Bro09 Burlingame High Sc2:23.46
4

145Laura Phan 9 Homestead High Seh2:25.24
5

386Erin Lapping 11 St. Ignatius High2:26.28
6

168Lina Biber-Ferro 12 Los Gatos High Sch2:27.44
7

58Lauren Parker 12 Burlingame High Se2:31.76
8

147Queruvia Cruz 11 Jefferson High Sch2:41.51
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

c============================================K==a._.z===================~======

Event 23 Girls 300 Meter Low Hurdles Preliminaries

7 Advance: TOp 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 5:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 41.71 Ponder, Del Mar 1996

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

# Heat 1 Preliminaries

247 Linette Hom 12 Monta Vista High S

384 Kate Jennings 9 St. Ignatius High

273 April Kihara 11 Palo Alto High Sch
436 Tenia Green 10 wilcox High School

135 Rochelle Carter 09 Hillsdale High Sch
404 Lara werschky 12 St. Ignatius High

333 Chantay Eddings 11 South San Francisc
425 Kristina Ho 12 Westmoor High Scho

# Heat 2 Preliminaries

364 Ann Overton 11 St. Francis High S

344 Fo~rah Abrishami 11 St. Francis High 5
104 Kristen KAm 10 Fremont B1gn scnoo

245 Kelly Watson 12 Milpitas High Scho
261 Tina Damasco 11 Notre Dame - San J
129 Erica Strohmeier 12 Balf Moon Bay High

418 Charlene Chao 11 Westmoor High Scho

259 Adriana Palmer 9 Mountain View High

# Heat 3 preliminaries

189 Melissa Browne 11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
79 Kristen Engels 10 Carlmont High Scho

317 Taylor Teerlink 10 saratoga High Scho
187 Meredith Barrett 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig

373 Mollie Caselli 10 St. Ignatius High
107 Erika Alfredson 12 Gunn High School

64 Angel Vonbardelale 09 Burlingame High Sc
202 Julia Marino 10 Menlo-Atherton Hig

51. 75
50.28

48.44
45.70

47.83

50.15

51. 70
54.38

52.14
-.so:bb
Jt97ti
45.74
53.50

49.64
51.15

52.47

52.35
50.69

49.34
47.68

49.59
49.54

50.78
52.44
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

=====================================c_c= =_===a============ __=s=_=========

Event 7 BOys 300 Meter Int Hurdles Preliminaries
7 Advance: Top lEach Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times
Saturday 05/16/98 at 5:15 PM

C.C.S. Record: 36.60 Montgomery, Independence 1988

Lane
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

# Heat 1 Preliminaries

308 Michael Black 12 saratoga High Scho
205 Adam Oscarson 11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
165 Alex Shye 12 Los Altos High Sch
122 Fred Shepherd 12 Gunn High School
18 Derek Willis 10 Aragon High School
87 Tom Bond 12 Cupertino High Sch
327 Dominic Barbarbia 12 Serra High School
229 Dean Zaracotos 11 Mills High School

# Heat 2 Preliminaries

150 Mike Wong 11 Jefferson High Sch
276 Alex Smith 12 Palo Alto High Sch
335 Charlie Von Hofen 12 South San Francisc

432 Lester Sing 10 Westmoor High Scho
279 Joel Pincosy 12 Redwood Christian
83 Isaac Stahlhut 12 Carlmont High Scho
32 Jose Rumayor 11 Archbishop Riordan
48 Mike Heathcote 12 Burlingame High Sc

# Heat 3 preliminaries

260 Dustin Tenbroeck 10 Mountain View High
393 Lionel Metz 12 St. Ignatius High
167 Alex Ware 11 Los Altos High Sch
144 Drew Morgan 12 Homestead High Sch
27 Justin Nikbakhsh-T 12 Archbishop Mitty H

359 Grant Mattos 11 St. Francis High S
154 Mike Chen 11 Los Altos High Sch
319 Alain Chachuat 11 Sequoia High Schoo

42.84

42.33

41.84
40.94

41.60
42.30
42.74
44.32

43.48
42.34

41. 87
41.14
48.60

42.22
42.69

43.76

43.60

42.44
42.04
41. 65
41.98
42.21
42.54

43.70
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

Event 24 Girls 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 5:30 PM

C.C.S. Record: 23.9h Bolton, Andrew Hill 1978

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

#
81
137

435

241

182

356-
77
73

#
387
348

346
T84
265

231

420

72

#
54
300

120
441
407

439
47

44

Heat 1 preliminaries
Nina Mendez 12

Jamila Drew 10

Courtney Bell 9
Deidre Reese 10

Rometra Craig 12
ADn Leemhuis 9

Kathy Benner 12
Loren Reed 10

Heat 2 Preliminaries

Lara Lazaro 9

Casey Caldwell 9

Kacey Bradley 11
Nikki Pogue 12
Lauren Vidal 10

Angelica Brown 10

Leslie Evangelista 11
Jerusha Rand

Heat 3 Preliminaries
Ana Morales 11

Angela Mercado 10

Kelsey Laws 10
Tanesha Webb 11

Jamie Hagemann 10
Sarah Smith 10

TJ Dickson 12

Alin Aroyan 12

Wind

Carlmont High Scho

Hillsdale High Sch
wilcox High School

Milpitas 8igh Scho

Menlo High School

St. Francis 8igh 5

Carlmont 8igh Scho
Capuchino 8igh Sch

Wind

St. Ignatius High

~~. Franr.is High S

St. Francis 8igh 5

Menlo 8igh School
Notre Dame - San J
Milpitas 8igh Scho

Westmoor 8igh Scho
Capuchino High Sch

Wind

Burlingame 8igh Sc

Santa Clara High S
Gunn High School

wilcox High School

Terra Nova 8igh Sc
Wilcox High School

Burlingame High Sc

Burlingame High Sc

Reading:
27.82

27.09

26.60

25.84

26.21

2.W.!
27.80

28.62

Reading:
27.95

li:..li
2..6.&..6..4

25.88
26.90

27.04

27.78
28.39

Reading:
28.25
27.40

26.74

25.93
26.45

27.00

27.42
28.26
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

Event 8 Boys 200 Meter Dash Preliminaries

7 Advances TOp 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best T~Des
Saturday 05/16/98 at 5:45 PM

C.C.S. Record: 20.9h Hampton, Silver Creek 1974

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

#
339
236
96
345
362

423

312

197

Heat 1 Preliminaries

Reggie Robinson 11
Paul Mancias 11

Mike Whitaker 12

Mike Atkinson 11

Ronald Hunn 10

Jay Hamill 12
Josh Glasser 11

MAurice Haines 11

Wind

South San Francisc

Milpitas High Scho

Cupertino High Sch

St. Francis High S

St. Francis High S

Westmoor High Scho
Saratoga High Scho

Menlo-Atherton Hig

Reading:
23.69

23.34
22.80

22.20
22.37
23.32

23.64
24.30

Heat 2 Preliminaries
Chad Allen

Fred JAckson

Tonieh Chenoweth
Alvin Wu

Matt Rayhbuck
Tom Rees

Anthony Butler
Tyler Grant

Lane
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

II
305

437
6

99

281

365
113

196

Wind

Saratoga High Scho

12 wilcox High School
11 Aragon High School

12 El Camino High Sch
9 Redwood Christian

12 St. Francis High S
11 Gunn High School

12 Menlo-Atherton Hig

Reading:
23.94

23.40

22.93
22.32
24.00

23.23

23.54

24.17

Lane

1
2

3
4

5
6
7

8

#
322
88
29
180

116
388

67
427

Heat 3 Preliminaries

Jason Hughey 12
Ken chang 10
Terrence Williams 12

Nick Tung 12
Jonnie Gray 12
Steve Lee 11
Gian Beneducci 12

Henry Huie 12

Wind

Sequoia High Schoo

Cupertino High Sch

Archbishop Mitty H
Lynbrook High Scho
Gunn High School

St. Ignatius High
Capuchino High Sch

Westmoor High Scho

Reading:
23.95
23.50

22.99

22.58
23.04

23.20

23.53

24.16



HEAT SHEETS' FOR TRACK &'. FIELD
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3:38.94

3:35.14

3:31.35
3:28.80

3:51.20

3:33.80

3:35.70
3:41.24

3:38.54

3:34.74

3:29.80

3:23.92

3:27.48

3:34.50
3:35.70

3:41.76

Hy-Tek'a MEET MANAGER

page 20AM 1998 Central Coast Section
Northern Subsection

LOS Gatos High School - Sat 05/16/98 to Sat OS/23/98

Heat 2 Preliminaries

Serra High School

Los Altos High School

Bellarrnine College Prep

Westmoor High School

Sacred Heart Prep
Burlingame High School

Aragon High School
Lynbrook High School

Heat 1 Preliminaries

Cupertino High School
Milpitas High School

Capuchino High School ~~

St. Francis High SChool~·.? S ~o
Archbishop Mitty H.S. ~~ .

Mills High School
Menlo-Atherton High Schoo 3-·~~
Half Moon Bay High School

Record: 3:15.8h Los Altos 1970

#
1042

1032

1026
1046

1038

1027
1024

1033

/I

1029
1036

1028

1044

1025
1035

1034
1031

10 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Preliminaries
7 Advance: TOp 1 Bach Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 6:45 PM

=========================c=========================--=====================

Lane

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

. ,~.. ,

,Lane
1
2
3

" 4

~~i;r~5.
6
7
8

Lane
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

#
1040

1043
1045

1030

1047

1041
1037

1039

Heat 3 Preliminaries

saratoga High School
South San Francisco H.S.

St. Ignatius High School

Gunn High School

wilcox High School

Sequoia High School
Palo Alto High School

Santa Clara High School

3:39.64

3:35.50
3:33.11

3:32.04

3:38.34

3:33.80
3:35.64
3:40.24
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BEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

:====================cc=======================c=====m_=====c========_=_=-===c==

Event 26 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay preliminaries

7 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 05/16/98 at 6:30 PM

C.C.S. Record: 3:50.33 St. Francis 1989

Lane

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8

Lane
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Lane
1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

#
1076

1091

1082
1085

1092
1083

1078
1089

#
1074

1084

1090
·1093

1087

1079

1072

1081

#
1086

1075
1088

1073
1095

1094

1080
1077

Heat 1 Preliminaries

Fremont High School

Sequoia High School

Menlo High School

Milpitas High School

St. Francis High School
Menlo-Atherton High Schoo

Hillsdale High School

Sacred Heart High School

Heat 2 Preliminaries

Capuchino High School

Mills High School

saratoga High School

St. Ignatius High School
Notre Dame - San Jose

Los Altos High School

Aragon High School
Lynbrook High School

Heat 3 preliminaries

Monta Vista High School
Carlmont High School

Palo Alto High School

Burlingame High School

wilcox High School

Westmoor High School
Los Gatos High School

Half Moon Bay High School

4:30.24

4:21.55

4:13.81 ----
4:04.24

4:13.04

4:19.28
4:30.22

4:41.94

4:31.45
4:22.57

4:16.64

4:08.25
4:24.90

4:18.74
4:28.20

4:37.24

4:32.24
4:24.68 ----
4:17.84

4:12.49 ----
4:20.34

4:18.46 ----
4:25.04
4:35.31

I
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

========================_s=_====cz=================_=a==================cc£c===

Event 9 BOys 3,200 Meter Run preliminaries

Top 11 Advance by Time
Saturday 05/16/98 at 6115 PM

C.C.S. Record: 9101.6h MacMitchell, Gunn 1973

Top 13 advance to C.C.S. Semi-Finals.

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19

20
21

22

23

24

# Preliminaries
157 Andrew Hill

414 Mohammed Abdul

403 Brendan Wells
85 Nuru Abdella

183 MArtin Reck

330 Adam Perez
38 Omar Hart

208 Brian Rankin

111 Marshall Boyd
174 Russ MArtin
375 MAtt Chen
428 Manuel Mendoza

127 Tony Dines

28 Booker Tynes
133 Louie White

297 Girmay Guangul
14 Michie Sakurada

132 Chris White

125 John Wiley
143 Matt Hovick
15 Watura Sakurada

108 Tom Allen

138 Joseph Montalbano
94 J.J. Sclar

11 LOS Altos High Sch

12 Westmoor High Scho

12 St. Ignatius High
12 Cupertino High Sch
12 Menlo High School

12 Serra High School

11 Bellarmine College

12 Menlo-Atherton Hig

12 Gunn High School
9 Los Gatos High Sch

12 St. Ignatius High

11 Westmoor High Scho

11 Half Moon Bay High
11 Archbishop Hitty H

12 Hatf Moon Bay High
10 Santa Clara High S

11 Aragon High School

10 Half Moon Bay High
12 Gunn High School

11 Homestead High Soh

11 Aragon High School

11 Gunn High School
10 Hillsdale High Sch
12 Cupertino High Sch

9:42.14

9142.38
9142.53

9155.74

10:51.20

9:44.54

9:45.42

9:45.88
9:48.44

9:52.24

9:53.01
9:54.47

9:57.15

9:57.54
9:57.90

9:58.84
10:01.09

10:03.11

10:03.54

10:16.24
10:18.56

10:21.84

10124.56

10125.44
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HEAT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

=========================================~===========================~c.z=====z

Event 25 Girls 3,200 Meter Run Preliminaries

Top 11 Advance by Time

Saturday 05/16/98 at 6:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 10:09.5h Shubert, Del Mar 1983

pos

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10

11

13

14
15

16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23
24

#
12

270
371

263

90

214
195

315
170

118

377

230
58

368

'274
372

141
215

410
56

53
249

200

191

preliminaries

Nicole portley
Katie Brizgys

Katie Appendrodt
Nicple Hodgson

Celeste Dunlap
Lauren Gustafson
Ckloe Glare

Anne Ricketts

Sarah High
KAtya Kazakova
Erin Duterte
Sabrina Ahmad

Lauren Parker

Jessica Upson
Julia Lee
Danielle Bisho

Rachel Fredrickson

Arlene Hadi

Courtney Luna
Kristen Morgan

Lisa Mischely

Jen Nguyen

Emily Hughes
Rosalinda Castaned

12 Aragon High School

11 Palo Alto High Sch

12 St. Ignatius High
9 Notre Dame - San J

10 Cupertino High Sch

10 Mills High School
11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
11 Saratoga High Scho

12 Los Gatos High Sch
12 Gunn High School

10 St. 19n~~iu~ High

12 Milpitas Bigh Scho
12 Burlingame High Sc

11 St. Francis Hiqh S
9 Palo Alto High Sch

9 St. Ignatius High

10 Homestead High Sch
12 Mills High School

09 Terra Nova High Sc
10 Burlingame High Sc

12 Burlingame High Sc

12 Monta Vista High S

10 Menlo-Atherton Hig

09 Menlo-Atherton Hig

11:05.80

11:07.94
11:41.99

12:07.50

12:23.24
11:26.35

11:41.07

11:44.84

11:50.04
11:59.04

12:05.46

12:10.14

12:10.51

12:13.24
12:15.34

12:21.65

12:43.24
12:46.40

12:50.01
12:53.04

12:55.07
12:58.24

13:00.32

13:00.64
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

c============================================c_===._-==========================

Event 13 Boys Shot Put Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 63'09.00" Brannen, Los Gatos 1964

Pos #Flight 1Preliminaries
1

142Kwasi Graves 11 Homestead High Sch39'00.00"
2

445Siosifa Lavaka 12 Woodside High Scho41'05.50"
3

440LAnce Vee 10 Wilcox High School43'00.50"
4

226Josh Vavoa 12 Mills High School43'04.00"
5

280Aaron Rayhbuck 12 Redwood Christian43'05.00"
6

405David Barba 11 Terra Nova High Sc43'11.50"
7

243Mark Torillo 11 Milpitas High Scho44'00.00"
8

232Dwayne Johnson 12 Milpitas High Scho44'00.00"

9

431Hanna Sahourieh 11 Westmoor High Scho44'01.00"
10

207Lewis Powell 11 Menlo-Atherton Hig44 '04 •00"
11

292Mike Binn 11 San Mateo High Sch44'07.00"
12

110Brent Bower 12 Gunn High School45'04.00"
13

39Justin Kendall 12 Bellarmine College47'01.00"
14

204Cheyne Murray 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig47'02.50"
15

148Meallii Gutu Jefferson High Sch47'05.50"
16

156Micah Goins 11 Los Altos High Sch47'08.00"

17

34Richie Alpers 11 Bellarmine College48'02.25"
18

123Tim Snyder 12 Gunn High School48'04.00"
19

396Igor Olshansky 10 St. Ignatius High49'00.50"
20

149PJ Uperrsa Jefferson High Sch50'02.50"
21

41Derek Martinez 11 Bellarmine College50'08.00"
22

438Amir Nikfar 11 Wilcox High School50'09.00"
23

23Jim Grassi 12 Archbishop Hitty H52'02.50"
24

152Pete Bjorkland 11 Los Altos High Sch56'05.00"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

Event 12 Boys Triple Jump Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 50'11.50" Rucker, Silver Creek 1986

Pos
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

# Flight 1 Preliminaries

291 Matt Corpos 11 Sacred Heart Prep
242 Anthony Sullivan 12 Milpitas High Scho

106 Daniel Wong 12 Fremont High Schoo

256 MAtt Chunn 12 Mountain View High
4 Karlis Biksa 11 Aragon High School

97 Rene Cerna 12 EI Camino High Sch

62 Armen Vartanian 12 Burlingame High Sc
325 Francis Viemau 11 Sequoia High Schoo

35'08.00"

37"04.00"

38'06.00"

38'06.00"

38'07.00"
38'11.00"

39'00.00"
39'10.00"

9
10

11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24

177

16

432
219

158
96
357

429

117
21

31

206
165

20
26

163

Josh Moores

Dean Sritong
Lester Sing

Gary Liu
Darren Marble

Mike whitaker
MAtt Lemos

Jontue Mullins

Eric Bu

Khahan Daniels

Anthony Pasion
Nick Penna

Alex Shye
Juane Armon

Kevin May
Kreg Quarles

12 Lynbrook High Scho
12 Aragon HighSchool

10 Westmoor High SCPO
12 Mills High School

12 Los Altos High Sch
12 Cupertino High Sch

10 St. Francis High S

11 Westmoor High Scho

12 Gunn High School

12 Archbishop Mitty H
12 Archbishop Riordan

11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
12 Los Altos High Sch

10 Archbishop Mitty H

10 Archbishop Mitty H
12 Los Altos High Sch

40'07.00"'

40'11.00"

41'00.00"

41'03.75"
41'08.50"

42'01.00"
42'06.00"

42'07.00"

43'03.50"

43'06.00"

43'09.00"
44'00.00"

44'01.00"

44'03.25"
44'08.75"
45'03.25"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

c======:==================cea_=c=======================--======================c

Event 29 Girls Shot Put Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 1:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 44'05.50" Etuale, Jefferson 1994

pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

# Flight 1 Preliminaries

302 Alyssa Rankin 12 Santa Clara High S
342 Doris Tulifau 10 South San Francisc

69 Katalina Kafusi 12 Capuchino High Sch

212 MaryKay Chin 10 Mills High School
334 Sinira Fuimaono 10 South San Francise

93 Jennifer Leier 9 Cupertino High Seh

417 Jennifer Burke 11 Westmoor High Seho

306 Karin Beneala 11 Saratoga High Seho

28'06.00"

28'11.25"

28'11.50"

29'05.00"

29'06.00"

30'01.50"
30'06.00"

31'05.00"

9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

21
22
23
24

192

283
98

115
8

210
51

364

239
254
238
286
140

351

164
100

Denise Doughty
Victoria Chekene

Winnie Elisera

Erika Gray
virginia MaIolo
Sabrina Kirkwood

Alice Johnson

Ann OVerton

Ikeda pressberry
Vera Avalita

Kristy Prasad
Heather Hill

Diane Williams

Danielle Endaya
Jenn SAntos

Amy Thiel

10 Menlo-Atherton Hig

12 Sacred Heart High
12 El Camino High Seh

10 Gunn High School

12 Aragon High School

9 Mercy High School

12 Burlingame High Sc

11 St. Francis High S

11 Milpitas High Scho

12 Mountain View High
12 Milpitas High Scho

11 Sacred Heart High
12 Hillsdale High Seh

10 St. Francis High S
12 Los Altos High Sch
12 Fremont Christian

31'08.00"
31'10.00"

31'10.2~"

32'00.00"

32'03.00"
32'04.00"

32'06.00"

32'10.00"

34'00.00"

35'04.00"

35'07.50"

36'08.50"

36'08.50"
37'02.00"

40'01.00"
41'11.00"
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32 Girls Pole Vault Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 1100 PM

1998 Central Coast Section
Northern Subsection
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Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

AM

C.C.S. Record: 10'04.50" Badillo, Mt. Pleasant 1996

pos
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

;; .Flight 1 Preliminaries

369 ~la Vicente 11 St. Francis High S
98 W1nnie Elisera 12 El Cam1no High Sch
222 Esther Pun 10 Mills High School

2 Julie Anderson 11 Aragon High School

59 Rachel Sacks 10 Burlingame High Sc

50 Ester Ingel-Arttel 11 Burlingame High Sc
422 Cathyrn Guevarra 11 Westmoor High Scho

409 Jessica Long 11 Terra Nova High Sc
434 Natalie Wong 12 Westmoor High Scho
426 Lauren Ho 9 Westmoor High Scho

380 Anna Furniss 12 St. Ignatius High
227 Elisa Yi 12 Mills High School

378 Karin Erkkila 12 St. Ignatius High

397 Christie Olsson 12 St. Ignatius High

7'00.00"
7'00.

7'00.00"

7'06.00"

7'06.0'0"

7'06.00"
7'06.00"
8'00.00"

8'00.00"
8'06.00"
9'00.00"

9'00.00"

10'00.00"

10'00.00"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

e=====================================-================_ca_-==:c~==c===========

Event 27 Girls Long Jump Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3100 PM
C.C.S. Record: 20'06.00" Ponder, Del Mar 1996Pos

(IFlight 1Preliminaries

1

446Anna Vieth 10 Woodside ~igh Scho13'08.00"
2

72Jerusha Rand Capuchino High Sch13'08.25"
3

442Janelle Crane 10 Woods!de High Scho13'09.50"
4

418Charlene Chao 11 Westmoor High Scho14'04.00"
5

333Chantay Eddings 11 South'$an Francisc14'08.00"
6

419Christina Chiong11 West~r High Scho14'11.00"
7

213Kate Fericano 09 Mills High School14'11.50"
8

11Annie Pendergast 11 Aragon High School15'02.50"

9

255Sarah Chan 10 Mountain View High15'04.50"
10

294Melinda Martins 11 San Mateo High Sch15'04.50"

11

360Lesley Muller 12 St. Francis ~igh S15'05.2 c.."

12

296Aliah Abelo 11 Santa Clara H~gh S15'08.25"
13

401Janelle Tan 10 St. Ignatius High15'09.00"
14

233Josi Kennon 12 Milpitas High Scho15'10.00"
15

172Emily King 9 Los Gatos High Sch15'10.25"
16

262Gemma Escobar 11 Notre Dame - San J15'11.00"

17

253Anna Abatzoglou 11 Mountain View High15'11.50"
18

181Merrill Balassone12 Menlo High School16'00.00"
19

267Melissa Kim 9 Notre Dame High Sc16'00.25"
20

354Cindy Hirsch 11 St. Francis High S16'02.25"
21

235Cynthia Mallory 11 Milpitas High Scho16'03.50"
22

153Rebecca Burnham 9 Los Altos High Sch16'09.50"
23

78Tamika Davis 11 Carlmont High Scho16'10.00"
24

353 ~Chrissy Hirsch 11 St. Francis High S17'03.25"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD
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Event 30 Girls Discus Throw preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 3100 PM

C.C.S. Recordz 165'10.00" Tulua, Carmel 1996

Pos 11Flight 1Preliminaries
1

284Dresda Cotta . 9 Sacred Heart High82'06.00"
2

268Michelle Kuester12 Notre Dame High Sc83'01.00"
3

337Emily Kwok 12 South San Francisc88'09.00"
4

178Susie Terry ·12 Lynbrook High Scho89'04.00"
5

225Natalie Tang 11 Mills High School89'05.00"
6

49Michelle Horn 12 Burlingame High Sc91'01.00"
7

188Anna Bosin 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig93'05.00"
8

363Patricia Ortega 11 St. Francis High S94'06.00"

9

98Winnie Elisera 12 81 Camino High Sch95'00.00"
10

417Jennifer Burke 11 Westmoor High Scho95'03.00"
11

169Annie Farnaday 10 Los Gatos High Sch95'08.00"
12

192Denise Doughty 10 Menlo-Atherton Hig97'02.00"
13

254Vera Avalita 12 Mountain View High98'07.00"
14

253Anna Abatzoglou 11 Mountain View High99'10.00"
15

239Ikeda Pressberry11 Milpitas High Scho 101'07.00"
16

311Heather Finnely 10 Saratoga High Scho 101'09.00"

17

238Kristy Prasad 12 Milpitas High Scho 108'04.00"
18

8Virginia MaIolo 12 Aragon High School 110'07.00"
19

51Alice Johnson 12 Burlingame High Sc 110'08.00"
20

351D~nielle Endaya 10 St. Francis High S 112'02.00"
21

210saErina Kirkwood 9 Mercy High School114'04.00"
22

140Diane williams 12 Hillsdale High Sch 119'03.00"
23

164Jenn SAntos 12 Los Altos High Sch 120'01.00"
24

100Amy Thiel 12 Fremont Christian138'09.00"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

Event 31 Girls High Jump Preliminaries
Saturday 05/16/98 at 3100 PM

C.C.S. Record: 5'09.50" Johnson, Menlo-Atherton 1990

Pos
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

# Flight 1 Preliminaries
52 Lindsey McLaughlin 09 Burlingame High Sc

278 Amber Davidson 9 Redwood Christian

17 Kristen Williams 10 Aragon High School
417 Jennifer Burke 11 Westmoor High Scho
314 Laura Prolo 12 Saratoga High Scho
426 Lauren Ho 9 Westmoor High Scho
350 ~ichelle Chatman 9 St. Francie High S
347 Betsy Butterick 9 St. Francis High S
444 Janelle Hernandez 11 Woodside High Scho
332 Nicole Drummond 11 South San Francisc

57 Mallory Olguin 10 Burlingame High Sc
65 L~uren Wr;te 12 Burlingame High Sc

296 Aliah Ab.:.:v 1:;' Santa Clc:.raHigH S
443 Lisa Durkin 10 Woodside High Scho
250 Veronica Noone 9 Monta Vista High S
119 Janet Lawrence 9 Gunn High School
209 Michelle Tom 11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
383 Melissa Hansell 12 St. Ignatius High
121 Susan Peck 11 Gunn High School
253 Anna Abatzoglou 11 Mountain View High
155 Holly Demeter 12 Los Altos High Sch
235 Cynthia Mallory 11 Milpitas High Scho
385 Aoife Keane 9 St. Ignatius High
382 Jenna Grimaldi 9 St. Ignatius High

4'04.00"

4'04.00"

4'06.00"

4'06.00"

4'08.00"

4'08.00"

4'08.00"
4'08.00"

4'08.00"
4'08.00"

4'08.00"

4'08.00"

4'08.00"

4'08.00"
4'10.00"

4'10.00"

4'11.00"
5'00.00"

5'02.00"

5'02.00"
5'04.00"

5'06.00"

5'06.00"
5'06.00"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

16 Boys pole Vault Preliminaries
Saturday 05/16/98 at 3130 PM

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER
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9'06.00"

9'06.00"
9'06.00"

10'06.00"

10'06.00"

11'00.00"
11'06.00"

11'06.00"

11'06.00"
12'00.00"

12'06.00"

13'00.00"
13'00.00"

13'00.00"

13'06.00"
15'00.00"

1998 Central Coast Section
Northern Subsection

Los Gatos High School - Sat 05/16/98 to Sat OS/23/98

# Flight 1 Preliminaries

68 Jaime Burgos 12 Capuchino High Sch

7 Manuel DeJesus 11 Aragon High School
229 Dean Zaracotos 11 Mills High School

424 Thomas Held 12 Westmoor High Scho
228 Channing Yip 12 Mills High School

295 Joshua Tulkin 11 San Mateo High Sch
5 Joe Bishop 12 Aragon High School

76 Fritz Willis 12 Capuchino High Sch

60 Jonathon Schaffer 12 Burlingame High Sc

361 Brian My 11 St. Francis High S
171 Don Hilliker 10 Los Gatos High Sch

329 Rick Lechleitner 12 Serra High School

45 Mike Camoratto 11 Burlingame High Sc

390 Max Lishansky 12 St. Ignatius High

27 Justin Nikbakhsh-T 12 Archbishop Mitty H

391 Jason Lueck 11 St. Ignatius High

C.C.S. Record: 16'10.00" Slover, Leland 1993

pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
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FIELD. EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD
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Event 14 Boys Discus Throw Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 1100 PM

C.C.S. Record: 199'10.00" Wirtz, Leland 1988

pos #Flight 1Preliminaries
1

280Aaron Rayhbuck 12 Redwood Christian107'00.00"
2

299Paul Linares 9 Santa Clara High S 112'06.00"
3

92John Ho 11 Cupertino High Sch 112'07.00"
4

139David Vaioleti 11 Hillsdale High Sch 114'04.00"
5

193Sione Fakalata 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig 117'02.00"
6

71Shane Mason 11 Capuchino High Sch 120'05.00"
7

438Amir Nikfar 11 Wilcox High School 121'06.00"
8

411JAson Shumacher 12 Terra Nova High Sc 121'07.00"

9

149PJ Uperrsa Jefferson High Sch 121'11.00"
10

271Jeff Burns 11 Palo Alto High Sch 122'03.00"
11

243Mark Torillo 11 Milpitas High Scho 122'10.00"
12

128Glen Ryan 12 Half Moon Bay High 124'06.00"
13

292Mike Binn 11 San Mateo High Sch 126'08.00"
14

166Jon Sigua 12 Los Altos High Sch 134'06.00"
15

156Micah Goins 11 Los Altos High Sch 138'10.00"
16

22Ricky Esparza 10 Archbishop Mitty H 139'09.00"

17

148Meallii Gutu Jefferson High Sch 140'02.00"
18

379corey Fitzgibbon 11 St. Ignatius High141'03.00"
19

396Igor Olshansky 10 St. Ignatius High143'01.00"
20

287Tony Miranda 10 Sacred Heart High143'05.00"
21

204Cheyne Murray 12 Menlo-Atherton Hig 150'00.00"
22

110Brent Bower 12 Gunn High School159'07.00"
23

152Pete Bjorkland 11 Los Altos High Sch 162'11.00"
24

23Jim Grassi 12 Archbishop Mitty H 169'10.00"



1998 Central Coast Section
Northern Subsection

Los Gatos High School - Sat 05/16/98 to Sat OS/23/98

Bob Watson

05/13/98 7:28 AM
Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Page 1

FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD
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Event 11 BOyS Long Jump Preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 1:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 25'03.25" Johnson, Pacific Grove 1964

Preliminaries

10 Sacred Heart Prep

10 Aragon High School
11 South San Francisc

12 Lynbrook High Scho

11 capuchino High Sch

11 Milpitas High Scho

11 Santa Clara 8igh S
12 Los Altos 8igh Sch

Pos

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

11
12
13
14
15

16

17
.18
19

20
21

22

23
24

#
288
18

339

177
70

234

298
165

190

308

331

206

321
432

437

117

429

109

96
374

25

398
357

33

Flight 1
Michi Abe

Derek willis

Reggie Robinson
Josh Moores

MArcel Mangaliman

Eugene Lacuzong
Nick Hord

Alex Shye

Steve Carson
Michael Black

Jeff Chao

Nick Penna

Adrian Dilley

Lester Sing
Fred JAckson

Eric Hu

Jontue Mullins

Steven BAker

Mike Whitaker
Chris Castro

Mike Kelly
Roy Pimentel
MAtt Lemos

Donald Strickland

11 Menlo-Atherton Hig
12 Saratoga 8igh Scho
11 South San Francisc

11 Menlo-Atherton 8ig
12 Sequoia High Schoo

10 Westmoor 8igh Scho
12 wilcox High School

12 Gunn 8igh School

11 Westmoor High Scho

10 Gunn High School

12 Cupertino High Sch

12 St. Ignatius 8igh

12 Archbishop Hitty H
12 St. Ignatius 8igh

10 St. Francis 8igh S
12 Archbishop Riordan

18'10.00"

19'00.00"
19'00.50"

19'01.25"
19'01.50"

19'05.00"

19'06.50"
19'09.00"

19'09.50"
19'10.50"

19'11.50"

20'02.00"
20'03.00"

20'04.50"
20'08.00"

20'10.00"

21'02.50"

21'04.25"
21'06.25"

21'10.25"
21'10.25"

22'00.00"

22'02.00"
23'06.50"
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FIELD EVENT FLIGHT SHEETS FOR TRACK & FIELD

Event 15 Boys High Jump Preliminaries
Saturday 05/16/98 at 1:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 7'03.00" Rogers, Overfelt 1985

Pos
1
2

3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20
21
22
23

24

# Flight 1 Preliminaries
290 Martin Corpos 10 Sacred Heart Prep
80 Ryan Logsdon 11 Carlmont High Scho
91 Josh Ebrahemion 12 Cupertino High Sch

175 Ryan Smith 11 Los Gatos High Sch
303 Josh Sherman 11 Santa Clara High S
430 Rodolfo Ruiz 12 Westmoor High Scho
82 Derek Rogers 12 Carlmont High Scho
76 Fritz willis 12 Capuchino ~igh Sch
4 Karlis Biksa 11 Aragon High School

257 Kevin Coolidge 11 Mountain View High
393 Lionel Metz 12 St. Ignatius High
398 Roy Pimentel 12 St. Ignatius High
36 Robert Douglass 11 Bellarmine College

151 Verdin Baker 10 Los Altos High Sch
122 Fred Shepherd 12 Gunn High School
321 Adrian Dilley 12 Sequoia High Schoo
217 Clifford Leong 12 Mills High School
328 John Darcy 12 Serra High School
25 Mike Kelly 12 Archbishop Mitty H
9 Aaron Mathews 12 Aragon High School

179 MAtt Tueller 12 Lynbrook High Scho
308 Michael Black 12 Saratoga High Scho
429 Jontue Mullins 11 Westmoor High Scho
158 Darren Marble 12 Los Altos High Sch

5'04.00"

5'04.00"

5'06.00"

5'06.00"

5'06.00"
5'06.00"
5'06.00"

5'06.00"

5'06.00"

5'08.00"
5'08.00"

5'08.00"

5'08.00"

5'10.00"

5'10.00"

5'10.00"
5'10.00"

6'00.00"

6'00.00"

6'00.00"

6'00.00"

6'00.00"
6'02.00"

6'08.25"
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Event 28 Girls Triple Jump preliminaries

Saturday 05/16/98 at 1:00 PM

C.C.S. Record: 40'02.00" Brown, Woodside 1983

Pos
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

# Flight 1 Preliminaries

216 Hetty Hui 11 Mills High School
223 Katie Sericano 9 Mills High School

425 Kristina Ho 12 Westmoor High Scho

422 Cathyrn Guevarra 11 Westmoor High Scho

203 Jessica McCarthy 9 Menlo-Atherton Hig
309 Jennifer Chan 12 saratoga High Scho
105 Than Kim 12 Fremont High Schoo

269 Jessica Marshall 10 Notre Dame High Sc

30'05.50"

30'07.00"

30'09.00"

31'01.00"

31'06.00"
31'07.25"

31'08.00"
32'00.00"

9
10

11
12
13

14
15

16

17

18
19

20

21
22

U
24

19
439

194

124
394

153
11

360

264
419
399

255
78

233

.3..5A.

353

StACY Young
Sarah Smith

Nia Fugiua

Katherine Wang
Mimi Mulhern

Rebecca Burnham

Annie pendergast
Lesley Muller

Milah Jordan

Christina Chiong

May Reburlano
Sarah Chan
Tamika Davis

Josi Kennon

Cindy Hirsch

Chrissy Hirsch

12 Aragon High School

10 Wilcox High, School
9 Menlo-Atherton Hig

9 Gunn High School
12 St. Ignatius High

9 Los Altos High Sch

11 Aragon High School

12 St. Francis Hi9b-S

11 Notre Dame - San J

11 Westmoor High Scho

12 St. Ignatius High
10 Mountain View High

11 Carlmont High Scho

12 Milpitas High Scho
11 St. Francis Hiah S

11 St. Francis High S

32'03.00"
32'04.00"

32'04.50"

32'06.00"
32'07.00"

32'11.50"

33'00.00"

33'05.50"

33'07.50"

33'10.00"

34'00.00"
34'07.50"

34'10.50"

34 '11.25"

35'05.75"
36'02.00"


